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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT COMARCAL BAIX LLOBREGAT  GRAN PREMI DIPUTACIO             
 
 Data           : 14/05/11 
 Distancia      :  20     Kms - Promig     :  29.89   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                   Vts   Temps     Bonif. 
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------- 
   1      34 MARTINEZ,Antoni      CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:40:09     7 
   2      11 CABRERA,Oscar        CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:10     6 
   3      30 CALMAESTRA,David     CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:40:10     6 
   4       3 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:16     1 
   5       1 CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:18     0 
   6      20 ARMILLAS,Gerard      CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    0    00:40:18     0 
   7       6 PUCHE,Eric           CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:19     0 
   8      15 PEREZ,Alex Cipria    CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    0    00:40:21     2 
   9      48 MARTIN,Tomas         CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:22     0 
  10       8 LABRADOR,Ferran      CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:22     0 
  11       2 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:22     0 
  12      10 CLEMENTE,Guillem     CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:22     0 
  13      32 YUSTE,Alejandro      CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:40:22     0 
  14      14 GUERRERO,Adria       CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    0    00:40:23     0 
  15      25 HERNANDEZ,Aleix      CAD-2  SANT BOI -  BOIG PER TU       0    00:40:23     0 
  16     217 VALLES,RAUL          CAD-2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB    0    00:40:23     0 
  17       4 PAYET,David          CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:40:25     0 
  18      33 VIZCAINO,Alejandro   CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:40:30     0 
  19      31 CALMAESTRA,Miguel    CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:41:14     0 
  20      23 BADIA,Ivan           CAD-2  SANT BOI -  BOIG PER TU       0    00:41:16     0 
  21       5 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:41:18     0 
  22      19 INVERNON,Joel        CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    0    00:41:19     0 
  23      18 VARGAS,Jacint        CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    0    00:41:19     0 
  24      40 GUZMAN,Jose Luis     CAD-2  CAMPO CLAR O                  0    00:41:20     0 
  25      22 BATALLER,Marc        CAD-2  SANT BOI -  BOIG PER TU       0    00:41:20     0 
  26      13 MORATO,Sergi         CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA          0    00:41:25     0 
  27      17 RODRIGUEZ,Alex       CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    0    00:41:27     0 
  28      39 CORTES,Aitor         CAD-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:43:39     0 
  29      35 FORERO,Deivid Stiven CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              0    00:44:47     0 
  30      42 ARANDA,Esteve        CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                  1    00:44:52     0 
  31      16 BELTRAN,Oriol        CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC    1    00:44:56     0 
  32      29 PALAZÓN,Alex         CAD-2  SANT BOI -  BOIG PER TU       1    00:44:57     0 
  33      26 IGLESIAS,Oscar       CAD-2  SANT BOI -  BOIG PER TU       1    00:45:03     0 
  34      46 LOPEZ,Ferran         CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                  1    00:45:23     0 
  35      36 DOINGO,Juan          CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              1    00:45:59     0 
  36      37 BERTOLEZ,Guillermo   CAD-2  CICLOS MOR ENITO              1    00:46:04     0 
  37      47 USACH,Manel          CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                  1    00:46:29     0 
  38      41 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                  1    00:47:59     0 
  39      45 VAZQUEZ,Sergio       CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                  1    00:48:30     0 
  40      43 PEREZ,JONATHAN       CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT  DE TARRAGONA      3    00:58:17     0 
  41     250 LOPEZ,Laura          F-CAD  CAMPO CLAR O                  3    00:58:19     0 
 
 Corredors classificats : 41 
 
 
 Classificació de : CADETS DE 1er ANY 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       3 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA         0    00:40:16     1 
   2       1 CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA         0    00:40:18     0 
   3       2 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA         0    00:40:22     0 
   4       4 PAYET,David          CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA         0    00:40:25     0 
   5       5 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-1  J.C.S. CON STRUCTORA         0    00:41:18     0 
   6      17 RODRIGUEZ,Alex       CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC   0    00:41:27     0 
   7      39 CORTES,Aitor         CAD-1  CICLOS MOR ENITO             0    00:43:39     0 
   8      42 ARANDA,Esteve        CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                 1    00:44:52     0 
   9      16 BELTRAN,Oriol        CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC   1    00:44:56     0 
  10      46 LOPEZ,Ferran         CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                 1    00:45:23     0 
  11      47 USACH,Manel          CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                 1    00:46:29     0 
  12      41 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                 1    00:47:59     0 
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  13      45 VAZQUEZ,Sergio       CAD-1  CAMPO CLAR O                 1    00:48:30     0 
  14      43 PEREZ,JONATHAN       CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT  DE TARRAGONA     3    00:58:17     0 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     250 LOPEZ,Laura          F-CAD  CAMPO CLAR O                 3    00:58:19     0 
 
 Classificació per equips 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  CICLOS MORENITO                02:00:41  
    2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA            02:00:44  
    3  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC      02:01:02  
    4  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU         02:02:59  
    5  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA        02:11:35  
 


